
Dale Street Elementary School

45 Adams Street
Medfield, MA 02052

Phone: (508) 359-5538
Fax: (508) 359-1415
Nurse: (508) 242-8573

Grades 4 & 5

District Student Services’ Staff
Director of Student Services: Mary Bruhl mbruhl@email.medfield.net

Phone: (508) 359-7135 Fax: (508) 359-9829

Assistant Director of Special Education: Mark Harrison mharrison@email.medfield.net

Administrative Assistant: Krystal DePaolo kdepaolo@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant: Marleen Durkey mdurkey@email.medfield.net

K-8 Literacy Coordinator: Jamee Callahan jcallahan@email.medfield.net
Guidance Department Chair: StephanieWorthley sworthley@email.medfield.net
K-5 Math Coordinator: Jennifer Belsky jbelsky@email.medfield.net

Building Based Student Services’ Staff
Educational Team Leader (ETL) Grades 2-5: Pamela Tobin ptobin@email.medfield.net

School Psychologist: Elisabeth Strekalovsky estrekalovsky@email.medfield.net
Guidance Counselor: LindseyWarner lwarner@email.medfield.net
Special Education Teachers:

Eileen Callahan eileencallahan@email.medfield.net
Susan Hamilton shamilton@email.medfield.net
Edith Wilson ewilson@email.medfield.net
Jennifer Seaver jseaver@email.medfield.net
Laurie Kern lkern@email.medfield.net

EL Teacher: Guillet Lozano: glozano@email.medfield.net
Speech/Language Pathologist: Dorothy Vancura dvancura@email.medfield.net
Occupational Therapist: Jessica Mulligan jmulligan@email.medfield.net
Physical Therapist: Kathleen Scales kscales@email.medfield.net
BCBA: Amy Kelly akelly@email.medfield.net
School Nurse: Kate Gustafson kgustafson@email.medfield.net
Math Specialist: Brenda Perachi bperachi@email.medfield.net
Reading Specialists:

Christina Callahan ccallahan@email.medfield.net and Jennifer Bassett jbassett@email.medfield.net
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